2016-01-02 DESAFIO ESPANA - PORTUGAL - 1:2

4 tables, 8 pairs. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 1 Antonio Palma - Paulo Sarmento

Score: -0,96 Rank: 6

Rnd Tbhl As Opp Board Contr
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Opponent name

Knap - Basabe Armijo



2016-01-02 DESAFIO ESPANA - PORTUGAL - 1:2

4 tables, 8 pairs. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 202 Teresa Kay - Ana Tadeu

Score: 0,52 Rank: 4

Rnd Tbhl As Opp Board Contr Ld

1 A2 EW 2 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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30
31
32
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Result Score
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Opponent name

Hernandez Gainza - Fernandez Menéndez



2016-01-02 DESAFIO ESPANA - PORTUGAL - 1:2

4 tables, 8 pairs. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 301 Sofia Pessoa - Nuno Paz

Score: -2,73 Rank: 8

Rnd Tbhl As Opp Board Contr Ld

1 B1 EW 101 17
18
19
20
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23
24
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30
31
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Result Score
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Opponent name

Fractman - Carrasco Hervas



2016-01-02 DESAFIO ESPANA - PORTUGAL - 1:2

4 tables, 8 pairs. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 102 Ana Oliveira - Ana Rosado

Score: -1,25 Rank: 7

Rnd Tbhl As Opp Board Contr

1 B2 N-S 302 17
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Opponent name

Castells Conrado - Castells Conrado



